Kledingkast 'Mike' 2 Schuifdeuren,
1 Spiegeldeur Wit (3c)

Artikelnr.:

Omschrijving:

Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:

Afmetingen colli:

Technische info:

6765-1

Kledingkast 'Mike' 2
Schuifdeuren, 1
Spiegeldeur Wit (3c)

H-H 197.5 x B-L 182.5 x D-
P52.5cm

3
1
0,252 m?
141,00 kg
138,00 kg

Colli 1: 207 x55.4 x 5.1 cm
(36 kg) / Colli 2: 184.5 x 46
x 10.5 cm (52 kg) / Colli 3:
186.4 x 93 x5.9cm (53
kg)

Spaanderplaat, MDF en
decor + spiegel
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